
                 Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational Presented by Under Armour
                             Friday September 28, 2018 11:00 A.M.
                              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                          OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - WOMENS INVITATIONAL

  1.    80  Colorado                                           (  20:01.2  1:40:05.8   0:52.9)
=================================================================
  1      4  Dani Jones           SR   19:39.6
  2      6  Makena Morley        SR   19:45.2
  3     13  Sage Hurta           JR   20:00.5
  4     19  Tabor Scholl         JR   20:08.0
  5     38  Tayler Tuttle        SR   20:32.5
  6   ( 40) Val Constien         SR   20:35.6
  7   ( 79) Holly Bent           FR   21:02.5

  2.    91  Boise State                                        (  20:06.1  1:40:30.3   0:55.5)
=================================================================
  1      5  Allie Ostrander      JR   19:40.4
  2      9  Emily Venters        FR   19:58.2
  3     10  Clare O'Brien        JR   19:58.4
  4     26  Alexis Fuller        SR   20:17.4
  5     41  Maxine Paholek       FR   20:35.9
  6   ( 65) Kyra Lopez           JR   20:54.1
  7   (101) Gracie Tostenson     SR   21:14.0

  3.   130  New Mexico                                         (  20:08.5  1:40:42.5   1:28.8)
=================================================================
  1      2  Weini Kelati         SO   19:35.9
  2      3  Ednah Kurgat         JR   19:38.8
  3      7  Charlotte Prouse     SR   19:55.0
  4     35  Adva Cohen           SO   20:28.1
  5     83  Hannah Nuttall       JR   21:04.7
  6   (100) Natasha Bernal       JR   21:13.3
  7   (113) Catrina Thomas       JR   21:21.3

  4.   156  Villanova                                          (  20:23.4  1:41:56.8   0:49.5)
=================================================================
  1     11  Nicole Hutchinson    SR   19:58.9
  2     12  Caroline Alcorta     SR   20:00.0
  3     29  Rachel McArthur      SO   20:22.0
  4     51  Reilly Seibert       FR   20:47.5
  5     53  Lydia Olivere        FR   20:48.4
  6   ( 89) Lauren Ryan          SO   21:07.6
  7   (123) Ann Campbell         JR   21:26.7

  5.   173  Arkansas                                           (  20:22.8  1:41:53.6   1:00.2)
=================================================================
  1      8  Katrina Robinson     FR   19:55.3
  2     14  Carina Viljoen       JR   20:00.9
  3     20  Taylor Werner        JR   20:08.1
  4     64  Sydney Brown         SR   20:53.8
  5     67  Maddy Reed           JR   20:55.5
  6   (102) Devin Clark          SR   21:15.6
  7   (139) Rachel Nichwitz      JR   21:35.0

  6.   192  Wisconsin                                          (  20:25.1  1:42:05.5   1:24.4)
=================================================================
  1      1  Alicia Monson        JR   19:33.3
  2     25  Amy Davis            JR   20:16.9
  3     27  Shaelyn Sorensen     SR   20:20.7
  4     69  Alissa Niggemann     SO   20:56.9
  5     70  Lucinda Crouch       FR   20:57.7
  6   (161) Rachel Werking       SO   21:49.0
  7   (208) Emma Langer          SO   22:45.4

  7.   208  Indiana                                            (  20:33.5  1:42:47.2   0:45.8)
=================================================================
  1     18  Margaret Allen       SR   20:07.9
  2     24  Katherine Receveur   SR   20:14.4
  3     48  Sarah Schmitt        FR   20:42.2
  4     55  Bailey Hertenstein   FR   20:49.0
  5     63  Lexa Barrott         JR   20:53.7
  6   ( 91) Haley Harris         SR   21:07.8
  7   (173) Kelsey Harris        JR   22:03.3
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  8.   268  Michigan State                                     (  20:42.7  1:43:33.3   0:46.7)
=================================================================
  1     33  Erin McDonald        SR   20:24.2
  2     34  Maggie Farrell       SO   20:28.1
  3     44  Annie Fuller         JR   20:37.8
  4     61  India Johnson        SO   20:52.3
  5     96  Amber Way            JR   21:10.9
  6   ( 97) Karrigan Smith       JR   21:11.1
  7   (132) Kayla Kavulich       SR   21:31.8

  9.   276  Iowa State                                         (  20:41.9  1:43:29.1   1:03.1)
=================================================================
  1     21  Cailie Logue         SO   20:08.2
  2     31  Anne Frisbie         SR   20:22.7
  3     54  Amanda Vestri        SO   20:48.7
  4     72  Kelly Naumann        SR   20:58.2
  5     98  Karly Ackley         SO   21:11.3
  6   ( 99) Abby Caldwell        SR   21:12.6
  7   (200) Erinn Stenman-Fahey  JR   22:32.4

 10.   283  North Carolina St.                                 (  20:44.4  1:43:42.0   0:56.3)
=================================================================
  1     23  Elly Henes           JR   20:10.0
  2     42  Dominique Clairmonte SO   20:36.2
  3     60  Nell Crosby          SR   20:51.5
  4     71  Isabel Zimmermann    SO   20:58.0
  5     87  Savannah Shaw        FR   21:06.3
  6   (133) Julia Zachgo         SO   21:32.5
  7   (137) Nevada Mareno        SO   21:34.5

 11.   288  Columbia                                           (  20:48.3  1:44:01.2   0:26.7)
=================================================================
  1     43  Alexandra Hays       SO   20:36.8
  2     47  Erin Gregoire        SR   20:41.8
  3     49  Libby Kokes          SR   20:42.6
  4     68  Katie Wasserman      JR   20:56.5
  5     81  Maria Kogan          SO   21:03.5
  6   ( 93) Serena Tripodi       SO   21:09.4
  7   (130) Abigail McLaughlin   JR   21:30.0

 12.   311  Portland                                           (  20:43.4  1:43:36.6   1:31.3)
=================================================================
  1     16  Lauren Larocco       SR   20:04.6
  2     22  Taryn Rawlings       SR   20:09.6
  3     46  Aoibhe Richardson    JR   20:40.3
  4     86  Jasmine Fehr         SO   21:06.2
  5    141  Virag Weiler         SR   21:35.9
  6   (156) Courtney Cox         SR   21:45.7
  7   (194) Sophia Noto          JR   22:17.0

 13.   319  Penn State                                         (  20:50.4  1:44:11.9   0:54.3)
=================================================================
  1     30  Julia Paternain      FR   20:22.7
  2     45  Alison Willingmyre   SO   20:39.6
  3     50  Danae Rivers         SO   20:44.9
  4     90  Kathryn Munks        JR   21:07.7
  5    104  Jordan Williams      FR   21:17.0
  6   (121) Moria O'Shea         FR   21:25.9
  7   (134) Elizabeth Chikotas   SR   21:32.9

 14.   338  Southern Utah                                      (  20:53.9  1:44:29.3   1:07.5)
=================================================================
  1     28  Angie Nickerson      SR   20:21.1
  2     52  Maddy Kauffman       JR   20:48.2
  3     56  Madison Fruchey      SO   20:49.6
  4     76  Alison Pray          SO   21:01.8
  5    126  Julieta Navarrete-Lamas JR   21:28.6
  6   (147) Sharlie Dimick       SR   21:40.4
  7   (152) Morgan Porcaro       JR   21:42.9
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 15.   405  Oklahoma State                                     (  20:59.1  1:44:55.2   1:29.5)
=================================================================
  1     15  Sinclaire Johnson    SO   20:04.1
  2     59  Molly Born           FR   20:50.7
  3     80  Taylor Somers        SO   21:03.3
  4    116  Kaylee Dodd          SR   21:23.5
  5    135  Ariane Ballner       SO   21:33.6
  6   (155) Grace Baker          SR   21:44.6
  7   (177) Cheyenne Walden      SO   22:05.2

 16.   409  Oregon State                                       (  21:02.1  1:45:10.1   0:56.4)
=================================================================
  1     36  Juliana Mount        SR   20:28.6
  2     62  Haley Wolf           FR   20:52.5
  3     84  Lexi Reed            SO   21:05.6
  4    108  Brigette Takeuchi    SO   21:18.4
  5    119  Audrey Lookner       SO   21:25.0
  6   (182) Mari Friedman        FR   22:07.4

 17.   411  Air Force                                          (  20:59.8  1:44:58.7   1:21.0)
=================================================================
  1     17  Jaci Smith           SR   20:05.4
  2     57  Maria Mettler        SO   20:50.4
  3    106  Lindsey Blanks       JR   21:17.4
  4    109  Swathi Samuel        JR   21:19.1
  5    122  Shanna Burns         SR   21:26.4
  6   (172) Teri Brady           JR   22:01.1
  7   (186) Jenna Kill           FR   22:12.7

 18.   514  Iona                                               (  21:15.5  1:46:17.5   0:34.0)
=================================================================
  1     66  Egle Morenaite       SO   20:54.9
  2     75  Gemma Nuttall        SO   21:00.7
  3    118  Jessica Scheriff     SR   21:24.2
  4    127  Sophie Murphy        SO   21:28.8
  5    128  Julia Kearley        SR   21:28.9
  6   (148) Dani Martino         SR   21:40.9
  7   (179) Kaitlyn Ohrtman      SO   22:06.3

 19.   553  Northern Arizona                                   (  21:19.7  1:46:38.4   0:21.4)
=================================================================
  1     92  Hannah Behunin       SO   21:08.4
  2    105  Jessa Hanson         SO   21:17.1
  3    110  Pipi Eitel           SO   21:19.2
  4    117  Shannon Molvin       SR   21:23.9
  5    129  Delaney Rasmussen    SO   21:29.8
  6   (178) Jenna McCaffrey      SO   22:06.0

 20.   566  Providence                                         (  21:21.6  1:46:47.6   1:36.2)
=================================================================
  1     37  Abbey Wheeler        JR   20:30.8
  2     74  Maria Coffin         SO   20:59.5
  3    112  Regan Rome           SR   21:20.8
  4    162  Tessa Barrett        SR   21:49.5
  5    181  Hanna Johnston       FR   22:07.0
  6   (192) Alex Decicco         JR   22:16.8
  7   (197) Hannah McReavy       FR   22:24.0

 21.   571  Colorado St.                                       (  21:23.1  1:46:55.1   0:57.2)
=================================================================
  1     73  Bailey Ness          SR   20:58.8
  2     94  Ali Kallner          SR   21:10.4
  3    114  Roxy Trotter         SR   21:22.3
  4    124  Lily Tomasula-Martin FR   21:27.6
  5    166  Ivy Gonzales         FR   21:56.0
  6   (171) Jenna Anderson       JR   22:00.7
  7   (212) Jenna Diers          FR   22:52.1
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 22.   637  Purdue                                             (  21:31.1  1:47:35.2   1:04.1)
=================================================================
  1     78  Emma Benner          JR   21:02.4
  2     88  Jenna Halderman      JR   21:07.6
  3    131  Gabrielle Broschard  SR   21:30.0
  4    160  Megan Slamkowski     SO   21:48.7
  5    180  Kyra Ball            SO   22:06.5
  6   (185) Rachel Yuska         SR   22:12.4
  7   (210) Isabelle Sparreo     FR   22:48.2

 23.   646  Texas                                              (  21:30.2  1:47:30.8   1:22.3)
=================================================================
  1     39  Destiny Collins      JR   20:34.9
  2    142  Alex Cruz            SR   21:37.5
  3    144  Abby Guidry          JR   21:38.3
  4    153  Meghan Lloyd         SR   21:42.9
  5    168  Madeline Vondra      SO   21:57.2
  6   (189) Olivia Thompson      JR   22:15.1
  7   (213) Gabby Crank          JR   22:56.4

 24.   652  Vanderbilt                                         (  21:31.1  1:47:35.1   0:56.0)
=================================================================
  1     58  Sara Tsai            JR   20:50.5
  2    138  Devon Grisbaum       SR   21:34.7
  3    149  Anna Grace Morgan    SO   21:41.6
  4    150  Caroline Pietrzyk    JR   21:41.8
  5    157  Haley Walker         FR   21:46.5
  6   (176) Mailin Struck        JR   22:04.8
  7   (199) Kendall Derry        JR   22:27.4

 25.   663  Georgetown                                         (  21:33.3  1:47:46.2   1:53.9)
=================================================================
  1     32  Paige Hofstad        SO   20:23.0
  2    111  Margie Cullen        JR   21:19.3
  3    143  Katie Dammer         FR   21:38.0
  4    184  Alyssa Aldridge      FR   22:09.0
  5    193  Meg Mathison         JR   22:16.9
  6   (206) Martha MacDonald     SO   22:42.0
  7   (211) Katherine Modrall    FR   22:50.3

 26.   735  Butler                                             (  21:44.2  1:48:40.8   0:59.5)
=================================================================
  1     82  Josephine Thestrup   JR   21:04.7
  2    146  Angelina Ellis       SO   21:39.6
  3    163  Maddie McLain        FR   21:52.7
  4    170  Margo Hornocker      FR   21:59.6
  5    174  Camille Hines        SO   22:04.2
  6   (215) Mia Beckham          FR   23:00.2
  7   (227) Corinna Pena         FR   25:01.1

 27.   741  Bradley                                            (  21:43.6  1:48:37.7   0:46.8)
=================================================================
  1    107  Abby Jockisch        JR   21:18.0
  2    140  Gabby Juarez         JR   21:35.3
  3    154  Tyler Schwartz       FR   21:44.2
  4    165  Emma Planck          FR   21:55.4
  5    175  Ayah Aldadah         FR   22:04.8
  6   (207) Kathryn Adelman      SR   22:43.0

 28.   744  San Francisco                                      (  21:45.8  1:48:49.0   1:05.6)
=================================================================
  1    103  Alena Ulrichova      SR   21:16.9
  2    125  Tatjana Schulte      SR   21:28.4
  3    151  Megan Davies         JR   21:42.5
  4    169  Josephine Brysting   SR   21:58.7
  5    196  Josien Sheepens      JR   22:22.5
  6   (217) Valerie Almanza      SO   23:02.3
  7   (224) Emma Stahr           SR   23:57.0
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 29.   764  Tulsa                                              (  21:48.2  1:49:01.0   1:20.4)
=================================================================
  1     85  Caitlin Klopfer      SO   21:05.7
  2    158  Alyssa Bolliger      SR   21:46.7
  3    159  Reagan Hausmann      JR   21:48.5
  4    164  Caroline Miller      FR   21:54.0
  5    198  Alyssa Solberg       SO   22:26.1
  6   (201) Adrena Mazzei        JR   22:34.8

 30.   789  Northern Illinois                                  (  21:59.6  1:49:57.9   1:39.5)
=================================================================
  1     77  Ashley Tutt          SO   21:02.0
  2    115  Mackenzie Callahan   SO   21:22.5
  3    190  Hannah Ricci         FR   22:15.8
  4    202  Vivian Overbeck      JR   22:36.1
  5    205  Daly Galloway        SO   22:41.5
  6   (219) Melissa Ricci        SO   23:20.2
  7   (223) Sara Atkins          SO   23:38.9

 31.   809  Washington St.                                     (  21:54.6  1:49:32.8   1:07.6)
=================================================================
  1     95  Emma Jenkins         FR   21:10.9
  2    145  Kaili Keefe          JR   21:39.0
  3    183  Desi Stinger         JR   22:08.0
  4    191  Kelsey Takeuchi      SO   22:16.4
  5    195  Melissa Hruska       JR   22:18.5
  6   (209) Samantha King-Shaw   SO   22:47.0
  7   (214) Marie Gaudin         JR   22:57.4

 32.   867  Texas Christian                                    (  22:14.5  1:51:12.5   1:56.1)
=================================================================
  1    120  Evelyn Mandel        SO   21:25.3
  2    136  Mariah Castillo      FR   21:34.2
  3    188  Kirsten Johnston     JR   22:14.1
  4    203  Lindsay Tomaini      JR   22:37.5
  5    220  Elizabeth Baker      SR   23:21.4
  6   (225) Isabella Aguiar      FR   24:01.4
  7   (226) Kelly Fairchild      JR   24:21.2

 33.   992  Texas Tech                                         (  22:38.0  1:53:09.6   1:20.9)
=================================================================
  1    167  Lauren Offerman      SO   21:56.5
  2    187  Seselia Dala         JR   22:13.6
  3    204  Bret Leigh Nance     JR   22:40.8
  4    216  Binta Ka             FR   23:01.3
  5    218  Jazmyn Martinez      FR   23:17.4
  6   (221) Allison Halloran     SO   23:24.0
  7   (222) Natalie Gomez        FR   23:28.9
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    2k      4k      Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ======= ========= ===== 
    1    1   402 Alicia Monson         JR Wisconsin             6:44   13:25   19:33.3  5:15 
    2    2   176 Weini Kelati          SO New Mexico            6:44   13:25   19:35.9  5:16 
    3    3   178 Ednah Kurgat          JR New Mexico            6:44   13:25   19:38.8  5:17 
    4    4    84 Dani Jones            SR Colorado              6:45   13:25   19:39.6  5:17 
    5    5    39 Allie Ostrander       JR Boise State           6:44   13:25   19:40.4  5:17 
    6    6    87 Makena Morley         SR Colorado              6:45   13:25   19:45.2  5:18 
    7    7   181 Charlotte Prouse      SR New Mexico            6:44   13:27   19:55.0  5:21 
    8    8    30 Katrina Robinson      FR Arkansas              6:44   13:25   19:55.3  5:21 
    9    9    43 Emily Venters         FR Boise State           6:44   13:27   19:58.2  5:22 
   10   10    38 Clare O'Brien         JR Boise State           6:45   13:25   19:58.4  5:22 
   11   11   376 Nicole Hutchinson     SR Villanova             6:44   13:26   19:58.9  5:22 
   12   12   372 Caroline Alcorta      SR Villanova             6:44   13:26   20:00.0  5:22 
   13   13    82 Sage Hurta            JR Colorado              6:45   13:29   20:00.5  5:22 
   14   14    33 Carina Viljoen        JR Arkansas              6:44   13:28   20:00.9  5:23 
   15   15   229 Sinclaire Johnson     SO Oklahoma State        6:44   13:26   20:04.1  5:23 
   16   16   254 Lauren Larocco        SR Portland              6:45   13:31   20:04.6  5:24 
   17   17    11 Jaci Smith            SR Air Force             6:45   13:25   20:05.4  5:24 
   18   18   126 Margaret Allen        SR Indiana               6:45   13:26   20:07.9  5:24 
   19   19    88 Tabor Scholl          JR Colorado              6:45   13:32   20:08.0  5:25 
   20   20    34 Taylor Werner         JR Arkansas              6:45   13:30   20:08.1  5:25 
   21   21   150 Cailie Logue          SO Iowa State            6:45   13:29   20:08.2  5:25 
   22   22   256 Taryn Rawlings        SR Portland              6:45   13:30   20:09.6  5:25 
   23   23   188 Elly Henes            JR North Carolina St.    6:44   13:28   20:10.0  5:25 
   24   24   134 Katherine Receveur    SR Indiana               6:45   13:27   20:14.4  5:26 
   25   25   397 Amy Davis             JR Wisconsin             6:45   13:30   20:16.9  5:27 
   26   26    35 Alexis Fuller         SR Boise State           6:46   13:36   20:17.4  5:27 
   27   27   406 Shaelyn Sorensen      SR Wisconsin             6:45   13:35   20:20.7  5:28 
   28   28   298 Angie Nickerson       SR Southern Utah         6:46   13:38   20:21.1  5:28 
   29   29   377 Rachel McArthur       SO Villanova             6:44   13:31   20:22.0  5:28 
   30   30   247 Julia Paternain       FR Penn State            6:44   13:29   20:22.7  5:28 
   31   31   147 Anne Frisbie          SR Iowa State            6:45   13:39   20:22.7  5:28 
   32   32   122 Paige Hofstad         SO Georgetown            6:45   13:35   20:23.0  5:29 
   33   33   166 Erin McDonald         SR Michigan State        6:45   13:38   20:24.2  5:29 
   34   34   156 Maggie Farrell        SO Michigan State        6:45   13:33   20:28.1  5:30 
   35   35   172 Adva Cohen            SO New Mexico            6:44   13:34   20:28.1  5:30 
   36   36   237 Juliana Mount         SR Oregon State          6:49   13:52   20:28.6  5:30 
   37   37   267 Abbey Wheeler         JR Providence            6:45   13:38   20:30.8  5:31 
   38   38    89 Tayler Tuttle         SR Colorado              6:52   13:50   20:32.5  5:31 
   39   39   312 Destiny Collins       JR Texas                 6:45   13:36   20:34.9  5:32 
   40   40    80 Val Constien          SR Colorado              6:52   13:50   20:35.6  5:32 
   41   41    40 Maxine Paholek        FR Boise State           6:48   13:49   20:35.9  5:32 
   42   42   183 Dominique Clairmonte  SO North Carolina St.    6:45   13:42   20:36.2  5:32 
   43   43   102 Alexandra Hays        SO Columbia              6:45   13:47   20:36.8  5:32 
   44   44   157 Annie Fuller          JR Michigan State        6:55   13:55   20:37.8  5:32 
   45   45   250 Alison Willingmyre    SO Penn State            6:45   13:41   20:39.6  5:33 
   46   46   257 Aoibhe Richardson     JR Portland              6:53   13:55   20:40.3  5:33 
   47   47   101 Erin Gregoire         SR Columbia              6:45   13:49   20:41.8  5:34 
   48   48   135 Sarah Schmitt         FR Indiana               6:46   13:50   20:42.2  5:34 
   49   49   104 Libby Kokes           SR Columbia              6:45   13:50   20:42.6  5:34 
   50   50   248 Danae Rivers          SO Penn State            6:50   14:03   20:44.9  5:34 
   51   51   380 Reilly Seibert        FR Villanova             6:47   13:51   20:47.5  5:35 
   52   52   296 Maddy Kauffman        JR Southern Utah         6:46   13:53   20:48.2  5:35 
   53   53   378 Lydia Olivere         FR Villanova             6:48   13:58   20:48.4  5:35 
   54   54   153 Amanda Vestri         SO Iowa State            6:45   13:46   20:48.7  5:35 
   55   55   131 Bailey Hertenstein    FR Indiana               6:46   13:55   20:49.0  5:35 
   56   56   295 Madison Fruchey       SO Southern Utah         6:47   13:52   20:49.6  5:36 
   57   57     9 Maria Mettler         SO Air Force             6:46   13:49   20:50.4  5:36 
   58   58   370 Sara Tsai             JR Vanderbilt            6:45   13:57   20:50.5  5:36 
   59   59   222 Molly Born            FR Oklahoma State        6:48   13:59   20:50.7  5:36 
   60   60   184 Nell Crosby           SR North Carolina St.    6:46   13:54   20:51.5  5:36 
   61   61   161 India Johnson         SO Michigan State        6:58   14:08   20:52.3  5:36 
   62   62   240 Haley Wolf            FR Oregon State          6:51   13:55   20:52.5  5:36 
   63   63   127 Lexa Barrott          JR Indiana               6:46   13:55   20:53.7  5:37 
   64   64    22 Sydney Brown          SR Arkansas              6:45   13:53   20:53.8  5:37 
   65   65    37 Kyra Lopez            JR Boise State           6:47   13:53   20:54.1  5:37 
   66   66   139 Egle Morenaite        SO Iona                  6:55   13:54   20:54.9  5:37 
   67   67    28 Maddy Reed            JR Arkansas              6:46   13:59   20:55.5  5:37 
   68   68   107 Katie Wasserman       JR Columbia              6:47   13:58   20:56.5  5:37 
   69   69   403 Alissa Niggemann      SO Wisconsin             6:55   14:06   20:56.9  5:38 
   70   70   395 Lucinda Crouch        FR Wisconsin             6:55   14:06   20:57.7  5:38 
   9/28/2018 12:56PM
                     Timing & Results Services Provided by Eclipse Timing
                               http://www.eclipseracetiming.com
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   71   71   195 Isabel Zimmermann     SO North Carolina St.    6:52   13:58   20:58.0  5:38 
   72   72   151 Kelly Naumann         SR Iowa State            6:52   14:02   20:58.2  5:38 
   73   73    96 Bailey Ness           SR Colorado St.          6:52   14:00   20:58.8  5:38 
   74   74   261 Maria Coffin          SO Providence            6:52   14:02   20:59.5  5:38 
   75   75   141 Gemma Nuttall         SO Iona                  6:58   14:12   21:00.7  5:39 
   76   76   300 Alison Pray           SO Southern Utah         6:57   14:04   21:01.8  5:39 
   77   77   219 Ashley Tutt           SO Northern Illinois     6:52   14:04   21:02.0  5:39 
   78   78   270 Emma Benner           JR Purdue                6:59   14:03   21:02.4  5:39 
   79   79    77 Holly Bent            FR Colorado              6:54   14:04   21:02.5  5:39 
   80   80   232 Taylor Somers         SO Oklahoma State        6:54   14:03   21:03.3  5:39 
   81   81   103 Maria Kogan           SO Columbia              6:47   14:01   21:03.5  5:39 
   82   82    67 Josephine Thestrup    JR Butler                6:45   13:56   21:04.7  5:40 
   83   83   180 Hannah Nuttall        JR New Mexico            6:55   14:10   21:04.7  5:40 
   84   84   238 Lexi Reed             SO Oregon State          6:54   14:08   21:05.6  5:40 
   85   85   348 Caitlin Klopfer       SO Tulsa                 6:49   14:03   21:05.7  5:40 
   86   86   252 Jasmine Fehr          SO Portland              6:53   14:02   21:06.2  5:40 
   87   87   192 Savannah Shaw         FR North Carolina St.    6:50   14:01   21:06.3  5:40 
   88   88   272 Jenna Halderman       JR Purdue                6:59   14:12   21:07.6  5:40 
   89   89   379 Lauren Ryan           SO Villanova             6:47   14:05   21:07.6  5:40 
   90   90   244 Kathryn Munks         JR Penn State            6:50   14:03   21:07.7  5:41 
   91   91   129 Haley Harris          SR Indiana               6:47   13:55   21:07.8  5:41 
   92   92   196 Hannah Behunin        SO Northern Arizona      6:54   14:04   21:08.4  5:41 
   93   93   106 Serena Tripodi        SO Columbia              6:48   14:07   21:09.4  5:41 
   94   94    94 Ali Kallner           SR Colorado St.          6:48   14:04   21:10.4  5:41 
   95   95   385 Emma Jenkins          FR Washington St.        6:46   13:58   21:10.9  5:41 
   96   96   169 Amber Way             JR Michigan State        6:51   13:59   21:10.9  5:41 
   97   97   168 Karrigan Smith        JR Michigan State        6:51   14:03   21:11.1  5:41 
   98   98   144 Karly Ackley          SO Iowa State            6:57   14:12   21:11.3  5:41 
   99   99   145 Abby Caldwell         SR Iowa State            6:57   14:12   21:12.6  5:42 
  100  100   171 Natasha Bernal        JR New Mexico            6:58   14:05   21:13.3  5:42 
  101  101    42 Gracie Tostenson      SR Boise State           6:46   13:58   21:14.0  5:42 
  102  102    23 Devin Clark           SR Arkansas              6:48   14:07   21:15.6  5:43 
  103  103   287 Alena Ulrichova       SR San Francisco         6:50   14:09   21:16.9  5:43 
  104  104   249 Jordan Williams       FR Penn State            7:01   14:15   21:17.0  5:43 
  105  105   199 Jessa Hanson          SO Northern Arizona      6:57   14:12   21:17.1  5:43 
  106  106     3 Lindsey Blanks        JR Air Force             7:00   14:15   21:17.4  5:43 
  107  107    48 Abby Jockisch         JR Bradley               6:53   14:12   21:18.0  5:43 
  108  108   239 Brigette Takeuchi     SO Oregon State          6:51   14:06   21:18.4  5:43 
  109  109    10 Swathi Samuel         JR Air Force             7:03   14:16   21:19.1  5:44 
  110  110   198 Pipi Eitel            SO Northern Arizona      6:58   14:12   21:19.2  5:44 
  111  111   118 Margie Cullen         JR Georgetown            6:57   14:17   21:19.3  5:44 
  112  112   266 Regan Rome            SR Providence            6:58   14:16   21:20.8  5:44 
  113  113   182 Catrina Thomas        JR New Mexico            6:53   14:08   21:21.3  5:44 
  114  114    98 Roxy Trotter          SR Colorado St.          6:57   14:15   21:22.3  5:44 
  115  115   211 Mackenzie Callahan    SO Northern Illinois     6:54   14:18   21:22.5  5:44 
  116  116   224 Kaylee Dodd           SR Oklahoma State        6:57   14:20   21:23.5  5:45 
  117  117   202 Shannon Molvin        SR Northern Arizona      6:57   14:17   21:23.9  5:45 
  118  118   143 Jessica Scheriff      SR Iona                  6:59   14:19   21:24.2  5:45 
  119  119   236 Audrey Lookner        SO Oregon State          6:54   14:09   21:25.0  5:45 
  120  120   328 Evelyn Mandel         SO Texas Christian       7:03   14:22   21:25.3  5:45 
  121  121   246 Moria O'Shea          FR Penn State            7:01   14:18   21:25.9  5:45 
  122  122     5 Shanna Burns          SR Air Force             6:59   14:18   21:26.4  5:46 
  123  123   375 Ann Campbell          JR Villanova             6:51   14:13   21:26.7  5:46 
  124  124    97 Lily Tomasula-Martin  FR Colorado St.          6:58   14:19   21:27.6  5:46 
  125  125   284 Tatjana Schulte       SR San Francisco         6:56   14:12   21:28.4  5:46 
  126  126   297 Julieta Navarrete-Lam JR Southern Utah         6:59   14:21   21:28.6  5:46 
  127  127   140 Sophie Murphy         SO Iona                  6:59   14:19   21:28.8  5:46 
  128  128   137 Julia Kearley         SR Iona                  6:58   14:18   21:28.9  5:46 
  129  129   205 Delaney Rasmussen     SO Northern Arizona      6:54   14:09   21:29.8  5:46 
  130  130   105 Abigail McLaughlin    JR Columbia              6:48   14:11   21:30.0  5:46 
  131  131   271 Gabrielle Broschard   SR Purdue                6:59   14:15   21:30.0  5:46 
  132  132   162 Kayla Kavulich        SR Michigan State        6:57   14:18   21:31.8  5:47 
  133  133   194 Julia Zachgo          SO North Carolina St.    6:53   14:15   21:32.5  5:47 
  134  134   241 Elizabeth Chikotas    SR Penn State            7:00   14:27   21:32.9  5:47 
  135  135   221 Ariane Ballner        SO Oklahoma State        6:55   14:15   21:33.6  5:47 
  136  136   325 Mariah Castillo       FR Texas Christian       6:56   14:13   21:34.2  5:48 
  137  137   190 Nevada Mareno         SO North Carolina St.    6:49   14:05   21:34.5  5:48 
  138  138   363 Devon Grisbaum        SR Vanderbilt            6:56   14:20   21:34.7  5:48 
  139  139    27 Rachel Nichwitz       JR Arkansas              6:51   14:17   21:35.0  5:48 
  140  140    49 Gabby Juarez          JR Bradley               6:53   14:14   21:35.3  5:48 
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  141  141   259 Virag Weiler          SR Portland              6:55   14:23   21:35.9  5:48 
  142  142   314 Alex Cruz             SR Texas                 6:49   14:21   21:37.5  5:49 
  143  143   119 Katie Dammer          FR Georgetown            6:52   14:18   21:38.0  5:49 
  144  144   316 Abby Guidry           JR Texas                 6:57   14:27   21:38.3  5:49 
  145  145   386 Kaili Keefe           JR Washington St.        7:12   14:41   21:39.0  5:49 
  146  146    60 Angelina Ellis        SO Butler                6:57   14:20   21:39.6  5:49 
  147  147   294 Sharlie Dimick        SR Southern Utah         7:04   14:28   21:40.4  5:49 
  148  148   138 Dani Martino          SR Iona                  6:59   14:24   21:40.9  5:49 
  149  149   365 Anna Grace Morgan     SO Vanderbilt            7:01   14:30   21:41.6  5:50 
  150  150   367 Caroline Pietrzyk     JR Vanderbilt            6:51   14:09   21:41.8  5:50 
  151  151   282 Megan Davies          JR San Francisco         6:50   14:20   21:42.5  5:50 
  152  152   299 Morgan Porcaro        JR Southern Utah         7:02   14:34   21:42.9  5:50 
  153  153   317 Meghan Lloyd          SR Texas                 6:55   14:20   21:42.9  5:50 
  154  154    58 Tyler Schwartz        FR Bradley               6:57   14:21   21:44.2  5:50 
  155  155   220 Grace Baker           SR Oklahoma State        6:48   14:17   21:44.6  5:50 
  156  156   251 Courtney Cox          SR Portland              7:02   14:27   21:45.7  5:51 
  157  157   371 Haley Walker          FR Vanderbilt            6:52   14:26   21:46.5  5:51 
  158  158   345 Alyssa Bolliger       SR Tulsa                 7:03   14:35   21:46.7  5:51 
  159  159   347 Reagan Hausmann       JR Tulsa                 7:03   14:34   21:48.5  5:51 
  160  160   276 Megan Slamkowski      SO Purdue                7:00   14:28   21:48.7  5:52 
  161  161   408 Rachel Werking        SO Wisconsin             7:08   14:37   21:49.0  5:52 
  162  162   260 Tessa Barrett         SR Providence            7:08   14:32   21:49.5  5:52 
  163  163    65 Maddie McLain         FR Butler                6:58   14:29   21:52.7  5:53 
  164  164   350 Caroline Miller       FR Tulsa                 6:59   14:31   21:54.0  5:53 
  165  165    57 Emma Planck           FR Bradley               6:56   14:29   21:55.4  5:53 
  166  166    93 Ivy Gonzales          FR Colorado St.          7:05   14:37   21:56.0  5:53 
  167  167   338 Lauren Offerman       SO Texas Tech            6:58   14:29   21:56.5  5:54 
  168  168   320 Madeline Vondra       SO Texas                 7:02   14:35   21:57.2  5:54 
  169  169   281 Josephine Brysting    SR San Francisco         7:05   14:37   21:58.7  5:54 
  170  170    64 Margo Hornocker       FR Butler                6:58   14:34   21:59.6  5:54 
  171  171    90 Jenna Anderson        JR Colorado St.          7:07   14:42   22:00.7  5:55 
  172  172     4 Teri Brady            JR Air Force             7:01   14:33   22:01.1  5:55 
  173  173   130 Kelsey Harris         JR Indiana               6:53   14:31   22:03.3  5:55 
  174  174    62 Camille Hines         SO Butler                6:58   14:34   22:04.2  5:56 
  175  175    45 Ayah Aldadah          FR Bradley               7:02   14:39   22:04.8  5:56 
  176  176   369 Mailin Struck         JR Vanderbilt            7:04   14:30   22:04.8  5:56 
  177  177   233 Cheyenne Walden       SO Oklahoma State        7:04   14:41   22:05.2  5:56 
  178  178   201 Jenna McCaffrey       SO Northern Arizona      7:03   14:35   22:06.0  5:56 
  179  179   142 Kaitlyn Ohrtman       SO Iona                  6:59   14:30   22:06.3  5:56 
  180  180   269 Kyra Ball             SO Purdue                7:07   14:39   22:06.5  5:56 
  181  181   264 Hanna Johnston        FR Providence            7:05   14:40   22:07.0  5:56 
  182  182   235 Mari Friedman         FR Oregon State          6:49   14:04   22:07.4  5:57 
  183  183   393 Desi Stinger          JR Washington St.        7:04   14:41   22:08.0  5:57 
  184  184   116 Alyssa Aldridge       FR Georgetown            6:59   14:40   22:09.0  5:57 
  185  185   278 Rachel Yuska          SR Purdue                7:05   14:39   22:12.4  5:58 
  186  186     8 Jenna Kill            FR Air Force             7:08   14:53   22:12.7  5:58 
  187  187   330 Seselia Dala          JR Texas Tech            7:12   14:49   22:13.6  5:58 
  188  188   327 Kirsten Johnston      JR Texas Christian       7:14   14:58   22:14.1  5:58 
  189  189   319 Olivia Thompson       JR Texas                 6:55   14:39   22:15.1  5:59 
  190  190   217 Hannah Ricci          FR Northern Illinois     7:03   14:44   22:15.8  5:59 
  191  191   394 Kelsey Takeuchi       SO Washington St.        7:08   14:39   22:16.4  5:59 
  192  192   263 Alex Decicco          JR Providence            7:00   14:43   22:16.8  5:59 
  193  193   124 Meg Mathison          JR Georgetown            6:56   14:38   22:16.9  5:59 
  194  194   255 Sophia Noto           JR Portland              7:12   14:52   22:17.0  5:59 
  195  195   384 Melissa Hruska        JR Washington St.        7:10   14:46   22:18.5  5:59 
  196  196   285 Josien Sheepens       JR San Francisco         7:00   14:41   22:22.5  6:01 
  197  197   265 Hannah McReavy        FR Providence            7:18   14:58   22:24.0  6:01 
  198  198   352 Alyssa Solberg        SO Tulsa                 7:01   14:48   22:26.1  6:02 
  199  199   362 Kendall Derry         JR Vanderbilt            6:58   14:40   22:27.4  6:02 
  200  200   152 Erinn Stenman-Fahey   JR Iowa State            7:01   14:52   22:32.4  6:03 
  201  201   349 Adrena Mazzei         JR Tulsa                 6:59   14:40   22:34.8  6:04 
  202  202   216 Vivian Overbeck       JR Northern Illinois     7:04   14:55   22:36.1  6:04 
  203  203   329 Lindsay Tomaini       JR Texas Christian       7:14   14:59   22:37.5  6:05 
  204  204   337 Bret Leigh Nance      JR Texas Tech            7:12   15:04   22:40.8  6:05 
  205  205   213 Daly Galloway         SO Northern Illinois     7:14   14:58   22:41.5  6:06 
  206  206   123 Martha MacDonald      SO Georgetown            7:03   14:42   22:42.0  6:06 
  207  207    44 Kathryn Adelman       SR Bradley               7:10   15:05   22:43.0  6:06 
  208  208   400 Emma Langer           SO Wisconsin             7:08   14:57   22:45.4  6:07 
  209  209   387 Samantha King-Shaw    SO Washington St.        7:29   15:20   22:47.0  6:07 
  210  210   277 Isabelle Sparreo      FR Purdue                7:16   15:10   22:48.2  6:07 
   9/28/2018 12:56PM
                     Timing & Results Services Provided by Eclipse Timing
                               http://www.eclipseracetiming.com



                                                                                         Page 4
                 Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational Presented by Under Armour
                             Friday September 28, 2018 11:00 A.M.
                              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - WOMENS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    2k      4k      Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ======= ========= ===== 
  211  211   125 Katherine Modrall     FR Georgetown            6:52   14:11   22:50.3  6:08 
  212  212    92 Jenna Diers           FR Colorado St.          7:07   15:01   22:52.1  6:09 
  213  213   313 Gabby Crank           JR Texas                 7:06   15:21   22:56.4  6:10 
  214  214   382 Marie Gaudin          JR Washington St.        7:26   15:23   22:57.4  6:10 
  215  215    59 Mia Beckham           FR Butler                7:06   15:05   23:00.2  6:11 
  216  216   334 Binta Ka              FR Texas Tech            7:18   15:17   23:01.3  6:11 
  217  217   279 Valerie Almanza       SO San Francisco         7:15   15:15   23:02.3  6:11 
  218  218   336 Jazmyn Martinez       FR Texas Tech            7:30   15:32   23:17.4  6:15 
  219  219   218 Melissa Ricci         SO Northern Illinois     7:04   15:00   23:20.2  6:16 
  220  220   323 Elizabeth Baker       SR Texas Christian       7:25   15:30   23:21.4  6:16 
  221  221   333 Allison Halloran      SO Texas Tech            7:24   15:34   23:24.0  6:17 
  222  222   332 Natalie Gomez         FR Texas Tech            7:27   15:36   23:28.9  6:18 
  223  223   210 Sara Atkins           SO Northern Illinois     7:19   15:32   23:38.9  6:21 
  224  224   286 Emma Stahr            SR San Francisco         7:35   16:01   23:57.0  6:26 
  225  225   322 Isabella Aguiar       FR Texas Christian       7:40   16:01   24:01.4  6:27 
  226  226   326 Kelly Fairchild       JR Texas Christian       7:40   16:06   24:21.2  6:32 
  227  227    66 Corinna Pena          FR Butler                7:03   15:33   25:01.1  6:43 
       228   234 Grace Fetherstonhaugh FR Oregon State          6:51   14:18                 
       229   351 Alice Newcombe        FR Tulsa                 7:03   14:51                 
       230    54 Niamh Markham         SR Bradley               6:57                         
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